



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ-2023-643

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - Negotiated- Procurement Small Value **on or before October 11, 2023**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: **Al Menor**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	3	gal	All Purpose Contact Cement, Original	1,333.00	3,999.00				
2	6	pc	Ball Bearing, #6004ZZ	120.00	720.00				
3	6	pc	Ball Bearing, #6202	91.00	546.00				
4	10	pc	Ballast, Fluorescent Lamp 1x40W, Low Loss, Class A	102.00	1,020.00				
5	10	pc	Battery Clamp Connector, Positive & Negative Terminal, 10mm Bolt w/ nut, Brass	50.40	504.00				
6	150	pc	Bulb, Incandescent, 50W	21.50	3,225.00				
7	2	bx	Cable Clamps, Nail Type, 7mm, 100pcs/bx	150.00	300.00				
8	2	pc	Capacitor, Fan Motor for Air Con, 4 microf, 250-430V	207.00	414.00				
9	2	pc	Capacitor, Running for Aircon, 25uf, 450 VAC	150.00	300.00				
10	3	pc	Capacitor, Running for Aircon, 5uf, 450 VAC	165.00	495.00				
11	50	pc	Catches, Double Roller (HD)	4.20	210.00				
12	37	set	Ceiling LED Square Panel Lights 60cm x 60cm, #060636, 36W, White, 180-270V, 50-60-Hz, Halogen 2500 Lumen, (HD & as per sample)	2,000.00	74,000.00				
13	5	pc	Elbow, GI 1/2"x90 deg. sch. 60, Street	30.00	150.00				
14	1	rl	Electrical Conduit, Flexible 3/4"diam. Close Type	850.00	850.00				
15	10	ltr	Engine Oil, for Diesel, REV-X SAE 40 (HD)	140.00	1,400.00				
16	1	cyl	Industrial Oxygen (Content Only)	480.00	480.00				
17	202	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, 28W T5, 2500lm 24000hrs, 6500k Daylight	86.00	17,372.00				
18	2	pc	Lamp, Halogen 21V 150W	1,100.00	2,200.00				
19	2	pc	Lamp, Halogen 6V 30W	900.00	1,800.00				
20	200	pc	Lamp, Light Bulb, LED 13W, 1300lm 15000hrs, 6500k Daylight	132.00	26,400.00				
21	6	gal	Liquid Asphalt, rubberized	1,050.00	6,300.00				
22	5	pc	Nipple, GI 1/2"x2" sch. 60	14.00	70.00				

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
23	6	ltr	Oil, Vacuum Pump, SAE 30	360.00	2,160.00				
24	20	pc	Paint Roller, 7" w/ Handle, Cloth (HD)	28.50	570.00				
25	10	gal	Paint, Gloss Latex #710, White	728.00	7,280.00				
26	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1405 Thalo Green	105.00	525.00				
27	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1406 Raw Sienna	107.50	537.50				
28	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1466 Hanza Yellow	145.50	727.50				
29	10	gal	Paint, Permacoat Flat Latex, #701 White	628.00	6,280.00				
30	8	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #21B Blue	88.50	708.00				
31	10	pc	Plate, Plastic (for Paint Roller)	20.00	200.00				
32	25	pc	Plyboard, 3/4" x 4ft x 8ft	1,058.00	26,450.00				
33	30	bg	Poly Aluminum Chloride, 25kg/bg	1,638.00	49,140.00				
34	25	ltr	Radiator Coolant	235.00	5,875.00				
35	4	cyl	Refrigerant, #410-A, 11.3kg/cyl	5,750.00	23,000.00				
36	15	pc	Rubber Insulation, Superleon 3/8" IDx1/2" thkx6ft	45.00	675.00				
37	14	pc	Rubber Insulation, Superleon 5/8" IDx1/2" thkx6ft	61.00	854.00				
38	1	grs	Screw, Metal 3/16"x1"	81.90	81.90				
39	2	grs	Screw, Metal 3/16"x2 1/2"	180.00	360.00				
40	2	grs	Screw, Metal 3/16"x2"	170.00	340.00				
41	20	pc	Socket, Rubber CAT #1045	81.30	1,626.00				
42	3	rl	Soldering Lead, 1.2mmx1lb. (High End)	225.00	675.00				
43	2	bx	Staple Wire, Insulated 3/4"	34.65	69.30				
44	25	pc	Starter, Fluorescent Lamp, 20W CAT #45-FS2	22.50	562.50				
45	25	pc	Starter, Fluorescent Lamp, 40W CAT #45-FS4	22.50	562.50				
46	5	pc	Switch, Rocker Type, 10A 250V (Heavy Duty)	130.00	650.00				
47	2	pc	Switch, Rocker Type, 20A 250V (Heavy Duty)	175.00	350.00				
48	10	pc	Switch, Toggle 1-Way, 15A 250V (HD)	85.00	850.00				
49	25	can	System Cleaner, for air-conditioning unit, 450ml/can	140.00	3,500.00				
50	3	rl	Tape, Aluminum 3"	270.00	810.00				
51	4	rl	Tape, for insulation "Aerotape" , 1/8" thick x 2" width x 30ft	400.00	1,600.00				
52	6	rl	Tape, Polyethelene, 4"x80", White	100.00	600.00				

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURE R	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
53	50	rl	Tape, Teflon 24mmx10m (High End)	13.50	675.00				
54	2	pc	Tek Screw Adapter, 8mm (Heavy Duty)	200.00	400.00				
55	1	rl	Tube, Copper 3/8" diax50ft/roll, Soft Drawn	1,125.00	1,125.00				
56	1	rl	Tube, Copper 5/8" diax50ft/roll, Soft Drawn	1,840.00	1,840.00				
57	12	cn	Wood Glue, Stikwel 1 kg.	135.00	1,620.00				
					-				

TOTAL ABC

286,034.20

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.</i>
Delivery Period:	

Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements:

Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k] not required

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k] not required

Chua

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*